CARTRIDGE CYLINDERS
FLUID : Compressed filtered air no lubrication
SINGLE ACTING non MAGNETIC
DIAMETERS : Ø 6 – 10 - 16 mm
- 10 °C  /  + 50  °C
STROKES : 5 mm – 10 mm – 15 mm
Materials
Body : Nickel coated brass

WORKING PRESSURE :
CARTRIDGE CYLINDERS
ORDERING CODES
Ø 6  stroke 5 mm SMS0060005T00VS
Ø 6  stroke 10 mm SMS0060010T00VS
Ø 6  stroke 15 mm SMS0060015T00VS
Ø 10 stroke 5 mm SMS0100005T00VS
Ø 10 stroke 10 mm SMS0100010T00VS
Ø 10 stroke 15 mm SMS0100015T00VS
Ø 16 stroke 5 mm SMS0160005T00VS
Ø 16 stroke 10 mm SMS0160010T00VS
Ø 16 stroke 15 mm SMS0160015T00VS
1 - 5        NUT   zinc coated steel
2.            PISTON ROD  ( AISI 303  )
3.            TUBE ( nickel coated steel )
4 .           COVERS  ( nickel coated steel )